
Reset Curve for my WH055 Knight Lochinvar Boiler
Lochinvar WH55 Boiler, Grundfos Boiler loop pump: UPS15-58 FC/FRC, System/ zone Pump: WILO ECO

1/5/18 changed to this
Curve pt °F Set point

Low Temp Outdoor -20 135
High Temp Outdoor 65 80
Set SH1 to 145°F

12/5/17 changed to this
Curve pt °F Set point

Low Temp Outdoor -20 145
High Temp Outdoor 65 90
Set SH1 to 145°F

Reset Curve Lochinvar Boiler— 12/5/17

Bo
ile

r L
oo

p 
St

 P
t

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

OD Actual temp [°F]

-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

reduced to allow 10°F dT 
across supply / return

145°F SH 1 st pt

Low Temp OD
-20°F

Hi Temp OD
65°F

original curve

�1


